Product Information Sheet

Delegated regulation (EU) 5t. 65/2014

Supplier's name or trade mark:

HISEMNSE

Maodel identifier:

HEIT6A40BG

Mumber of cavities

1

Cavity 1

Energy Efficiency Index

95,3

(]

Energy efficiency class

A

Energy consumption per cycle - conventional heating

0,94 k\wWh

Energy consumption per cycle - fan heating

0,81 kwh

Heat source for the baking area

Electricity

Usable volume for baking

1L

Lighting type

Halogen

Energy efficiency class of a light source

G

Cooker

Type of hob

glectric

Mumber of electric cooking zones/areas

a

Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking
areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking
zone and/or area

induction

For circular cooking zones or area: diameter (@ ) of useful
surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the
nearest 5 mm (cm)

18,5

18,5

21,0

14,5

For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of
useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area,
rounded to the nearest 5 mm:

Length [cm]

Width [cm]

Energy consumption per electric cooking zone or area
calculated per kg (EC paqricnoy |- [Whg]

190,4

183,6

1511

182,0

Energy consumption forthe hob calculated perkg (EC o
1-[wh/fkg]

hob

186,8

Mumber of gas fired burners

Energy efficiency pergas I:uurnlerl:EEgaE T

Energy efficiency forthe zas hab (EE ga: hai ] - [ hkz]




