elegated regulation (EU) št. 65/2014		
Supplier's name or trade mark:	HISENSE	
Model identifier:	HEIT6A40BG	
Number of cavities	1	
Cavity 1		
Energy Efficiency Index	95,3	
Energy efficiency class	А	
Energy consumption per cycle - conventional heating	0,94 kWh	
Energy consumption per cycle - fan heating	0,81 kWh	
Heat source for the baking area	Electricity	
Usable volume for baking	71 L	
Lighting type	Halogen	
Energy efficiency class of a light source	G	
Cooker		
Type of hob	electric	
Number of electric cooking zones/areas	4	
Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area	induction	
For circular cooking zones or area: diameter (Ø) of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm (cm)	18,5 18,5	21,0 14,5
For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area, rounded to the nearest 5 mm:		
Length [cm]		
Width [cm]		
Energy consumption per electric cooking zone or area	190,4	191,1
calculated per kg (EC _{Electric hob}) - [Wh/kg]	183,6	182,0
Energy consumption for the hob calculated perkg (EC _{Electric} hob) - [Wh/kg]	186,8	
Number of gas fired burners	8	-
Energy efficiency per gas burner(EE _{gas burner})		
Energy efficiency for the gas hob (EE gas hob) - [Wh/kg]		E I